Ordering Guide
Select a monitor
   7200X2SD Cobra Standard Duty 1250 GPM (5000 LPM)     MAX
   7200X2HD Cobra Heavy Duty 1250 GPM (5000 LPM)     MAX
   7250X2SD Cobra Standard Duty  1500 GPM (6000 LPM)     MAX
   7250X2HD Cobra Heavy Duty  1500 GPM (6000 LPM)     MAX
Select inlet option
   3.0" 150# Flange
   4.0" 150# Flange
   3.0" NPT F
   3.0" BSPT F
   DN80-PN16
Select outlet option
   2.5" NHT M (7200 only)
   2.5" BSPP M (7200 only)
   3.5" NHT M (7250 only)
   3.5" BSPP M (7250 only)
Recommended stream shapers
 (reduces turbulence in the water and improves overall stream quality and reach)
   282-A – 2.5" NHT F    284A – 3.5" NHT F    284-A – 3.5" BSPP x BSPP
Nozzle options
   SM-1000E (D) – 2.5" inlet    SM-1000E (D) – 3.5" inlet
   SM-1250E (D) – 2.5" inlet    SM-1250E (D) – 3.5" inlet
   SM-1500E (D) – 3.5" inlet    ST-194 – 2.5" NHT F inlet Quad Stacked Tips
   ST-195 – 3.5" NHT F inlet Triple Stacked Tips
Select input controllers
   7010X2 Panel Mount Controller
   7015X2 Wireless Handheld Package (must select FCC or CE version below)
   FCC application (915 MHz)      CE application (868 MHz)
   7030X2 Proportional Joystick
Accessory options
   7051X2 Position Display (provides horizontal and vertical monitor position via LED display)
Recommended Water Valve – EB30 Ball Valve, EB35 Ball Valve, or EB4B Butterfly Valve
Refer to the Unibody Configurator at www.elkhartbrass.com/downloads/tools to select the appropriate valve and
endcap package. The EB series of valves matched with the E14X/E16X Electric Actuator all have the capability of
being controlled from any of the EXM2 input controllers listed above.
1-574-295-8330
TM
MAX Color Options
   Gloss Red
   Gloss Gray